
OEM Overbraid Replacement  
for Heavy Duty Harnesses 
The fact is, braid is better at protecting wire harnesses than any other  
technology engineers have come up with. Braid beautifully combines the  
features of flexibility, ruggedness, breathability, and coverage. What is not con-
sidered a feature of braid is the 2000 pound braiding machine required to create 
many of today’s “over braided” heavy equipment harnesses. That’s why Techflex® 
created OVR Braid. Made from the exact OEM yarns used and approved by the 
top construction equipment manufacturers, OVR Braid is designed to install from 
a roll quickly and efficiently. This is perfect whether building an assembly from 
scratch or repairing an existing wire loom. OVR can be installed in a similar way 
to our well know Flexo® style sleeves, by expanding and sliding it. This allows OVR 
to snake itself down nearly any harness without tools or machines. Once installed 
even a highly experienced harness aficionado would be hard pressed to tell which 
harness was “over braided” and which harness was “Techflex® OVR Braid”.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall
Thickness

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/2”

OVR0.13BK
OVR0.38BK
OVR0.50BK
OVR0.75BK
OVR1.00BK
OVR1.50BK

.042”

.042”

.042”

.042”

.042”

.042”

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
5/8”
1”

1 1/2”

1/8”
1/2”
3/4”

1 1/8”
2 1/2”
3 3/4”

500’
500’
500’
250’
250’
200’

100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
50’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.60
1.60
2.00
3.00
3.80
4.40

630 950 *1100 3,500 4,400 8,500 13,000

HIGH EXTREMELY HIGH

Abrasion Resistance

• 1,100 Cycles*
•	Does Not Trap Heat
	 Or Humidity 
• Fire Resistant
• Suitable For External
	 Engine & Cabin 			
	 Harnesses
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