

## OEM Overbraid Replacement for Heavy Duty Harnesses

The fact is, braid is better at protecting wire harnesses than any other technology engineers have come up with. Braid beautifully combines the features of flexibility, ruggedness, breathability, and coverage. What is not considered a feature of braid is the 2000 pound braiding machine required to create many of today's "over braided" heavy equipment harnesses. That's why Techflex® created OVR Braid. Made from the exact OEM yarns used and approved by the top construction equipment manufacturers, OVR Braid is designed to install from a roll quickly and efficiently. This is perfect whether building an assembly from scratch or repairing an existing wire loom. OVR can be installed in a similar way to our well know Flexo® style sleeves, by expanding and sliding it. This allows OVR to snake itself down nearly any harness without tools or machines. Once installed even a highly experienced harness aficionado would be hard pressed to tell which harness was "over braided" and which harness was "Techflex® OVR Braid".

- 1,100 Cycles\*
- Does Not Trap Heat Or Humidity
- Fire Resistant
- Suitable For External Engine & Cabin Harnesses



Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
			Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8"	OVR0.13BK	.042"	1/8"	1/8"	500′	100′	Black (BK)	0.60
3/8"	OVR0.38BK	.042"	1/4"	1/2"	500′	100′	Black (BK)	1.60
1/2"	OVR0.50BK	.042"	3/8"	3/4"	500′	100′	Black (BK)	2.00
3/4"	OVR0.75BK	.042"	5/8"	1 1/8"	250′	100′	Black (BK)	3.00
1″	OVR1.00BK	.042"	1″	2 1/2"	250′	100′	Black (BK)	3.80
1 1/2"	OVR1.50BK	.042"	1 1/2"	3 3/4"	200′	50′	Black (BK)	4.40







Abrasion Resistance									
630	950	*1100	3,500	4,400	8,500	13,000			
	HIGH	IGH		FXTREMELY HIGH					

